

TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED

Registered Office: Elphinstone Building,
10, Veer Nariman Road, Mumbai 400 001.
Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 7917
e-mail ticl@tata.com
website: www.tatainvestment.com
CIN: L67200MH1937PLC002622

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that-

- (i) The Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29th May, 2014 has recommended a **Dividend of Rs.17 (170%) per Ordinary share of Rs.10 each** which shall be paid on 7th August, 2014 onwards, subject to approval of the Shareholders of the Company.
- (ii) The **Register of Members and Share Transfer Books** of the Company will be closed from **Tuesday, 22nd July, 2014 to Saturday, 26th July, 2014, both days inclusive**, to determine the names of Members who would be entitled to the payment of Dividend for the Financial Year 2013-2014.
- (iii) The **Seventy-seventh Annual General Meeting** of Tata Investment Corporation Limited will be held on **Tuesday, 5th August, 2014 at 3-30 p.m.** at Rangaswar Hall, Y.B. Chavan Centre, Gen. Jagannathrao Bhonsle Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021.

By Order of the
Board of Directors,
Tata Investment Corporation Limited
Manoj Kumar C V
Chief Financial Officer
& Company Secretary.
Mumbai, 29th May, 2014.


DHANLAXMI COTEX LIMITED

Regd. Off: 205, Princess Street, C. J. House, 2nd Floor, Mumbai - 400 002.

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2014.

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	For the Quarter Ended			For the Year Ended	
		31.03.2014 Audited	31.12.2013 Unaudited	31.03.2013 Audited	31.03.2014 Audited	31.03.2013 Audited
1	Net Sales/ Income from Operations	462.03	40.81	556.85	3342.42	4561.77
	Other Operational Income	75.21	120.63	89.86	313.96	241.78
2	Total Expenditure	479.80	156.92	541.55	3462.12	4022.98
	a) Purchase	350.43	2.41	995.83	2630.00	4705.21
	b) (Increase)/Decrease in Stock in Trade	117.90	144.47	(466.18)	784.11	(132.23)
	c) Consumption Of Raw Materials	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	d) Staff Cost	6.24	9.29	5.53	22.67	21.42
	e) Other Expenditure	4.23	4.82	6.57	25.03	37.72
	f) Depreciation	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.81
3	Profit/(Loss) from operation before Int. Interest	58.44	4.52	84.36	194.26	180.62
4	Interest	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Items	58.44	4.52	84.36	194.26	180.62
6	Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (5-6)	58.44	4.52	84.36	194.26	180.62
8	Provision for Taxation					
	Current Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	36.85	33.13
	Deferred Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.08	0.25
9	Net Profit/(Loss)	58.44	4.52	84.36	157.40	147.24
10	Paid-up equity sharecapital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	487.14	487.14	487.14	487.14	487.14
11	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (As per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	2321.61	2321.61
12	Basic and diluted EPS	1.20	0.09	1.74	3.23	3.02
13	Particulars of Share Holdings					
	Public Share Holders					
	(a) Number of Shares	25,80,950	25,80,950	30,64,450	25,80,950	30,64,450
	(b) Percentage Of Shareholding	61.19%	61.19%	62.30%	61.19%	62.90%
	(c) Face Value per share (Rs. 10/-)	10	10	10	10	10
14	Promoter and Promoter group					
	Share Holdings					
	1. Pledge / Encumbered					
	(a) Number Of Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	(b) Percentage Of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	(c) Percentage Of shares(as a % of the total share capital of the company)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Non encumbered					
	Number of shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	(b) Percentage Of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	(c) Percentage Of shares(as a % of the total share capital of the company)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Notes: 1. The figures for the quarter ended 31st, March, 2014 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year ended 31st March, 2014 and the unaudited published year to date figures up to 31st December, 2013. 2. The above audited result for the year ended 31st March, 2014 has been reviewed by the audit committee at their meeting held on 30th May, 2014 and there after approved by the Board of Director in their meeting held on 30th May, 2014. 3. The Company has Invested Rs. 6.21/- Crores (per) in NSEL. Management consider the above amount to be receivable. 4. The details of number of investor complaints for the quarter ended 31st March, 2014. Beginning - 0, Received - 0, Disposed Off - 0, and Pending - 0.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Dhanlaxmi Cotex Ltd.
Sd/-
Ramaur S. Jhawar
Managing Director
Place : Mumbai,
Date : 30th May, 2014.

Balmer Lawrie & Co. Ltd.
(A Government of India Enterprise)
(Regd. Office: 21, N S Road, Kankari-700001)

e-Tender for ETP

Two bids tenders invited for execution of works on Turnkey basis for Design, Manufacture, Supply, Erection & Commissioning of **EFFLUENT TREATMENT PLANT with Zero Liquid discharge** at Balmer Lawrie & Co. Ltd. Manali, Chennai-600068. Interested vendors may see the details at <https://balmerlawrie.eproc.in> and quote before **30.06.2014**.

Chief Manager/SCM

E-mail: george.j@balmerlawrie.co

GSL SECURITIES LIMITED

Regd. Office : 61, Mittal Towers, 'B' Wing, 210, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the 20th Annual General Meeting of the Members of the Company will be held on Saturday, 20th September, 2014, at 10.00 a.m at 61, B Wing, Mittal Towers, 6th Floor, 210, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021 and pursuant to section 154 of the Companies Act, 1956, the Register of Members and the Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from Thursday 18th September 2014 to Friday 19th September, 2014.

By order of the Board
For GSL Securities Ltd.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 30th May, 2014.

DYNAMIC

105, Flyover

Tel/Fax: (0)-022-26831570/26840526 W

Audited Standalone Finan
PART - I

Sr. No.	Particulars
1	Income from operations
	(a) Net sales/income from operations (Net of excise duty)
	(b) Other operating income
	Total income from operations
2	Expenses
	(a) Cost of materials consumed
	(b) Purchases of stock-in-trade
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished work-in-progress and stock-in-trade
	(d) Employee benefits expense
	(e) Depreciation and amortisation
	(f) Other expenses (Any item of the total expenses relating to operations to be shown separately)
	(g) Legal & Professional Fees
	Total expenses
3	Profit / (Loss) from operations other income, finance costs & exceptional items (1-2)
4	Other income
5	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before exceptional items
6	Finance costs
7	P/ (L) from ordinary activities before exceptional items
8	Exceptional items
9	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7 +/- 8)
10	Tax expense
11	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities


The Standard Batteries Limited

(CIN: L65990MH1945PLC004452)

Regd. Office: Ruston Court, Opp. Podar Hospital, Dr. A. B. Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 001

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2014

(₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2014 Audited (Refer Note No. 4)	31.12.2013 Unaudited	31.03.2013 Audited	31.03.2014 Audited	31.03.2013 Audited
1	Income from operations					
	a) Net Sales / Income From Operations (Net of excise duty)	15.43	-	5.70	15.43	5.70
	b) Other Operating Income	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Income from operations (Net)	15.43	-	5.70	15.43	5.70
2	Expenses					
	a) Cost of Material Consumed	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-
	c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	14.70	-	5.43	14.70	5.43



अवैध देशी दारु विक्री प्रकरणी पंधरा जणांविरुद्ध गुन्हे दाखल

परभणी / प्रतिनिधी
जिल्ह्यात अवैध दारु विक्री
त सुरु आहे. या
विक्रीविरुद्ध पोलीस

प्रशासनाने मोहीम उघडली असून
२८ मे रोजी जिल्हाभरात १५
आरोपींकडून १७ हजार रुपयांची
दारु पोलिसांनी जप्त केली.

पोलीस अधीक्षक संदीप पाटील
यांच्या मार्गदर्शनाखाली जिल्ह्यात
अवैध दारु विक्रीविरुद्ध मोहीम
राबविण्यात येत आहे. पाथरी,
जिंतूर, पालम, मानवत,
नानलपैठ, कोतवाली, गंगाखेड,
देंडणा, बोरी या पोलीस ठाण्यांच्या

हद्दीत कारवाई करण्यात आली.
पोलिसांनी मारलेल्या छायाचित्रांमध्ये
पोलिसांना दारु आढळली. चोरटी
विक्रीच्या उद्देशाने आरोपींनी ही
दारु त्यांच्या ताब्यात बाळगली.
पोलिसांनी देशी दारुच्या ३८२
बाटल्या जप्त केल्या आहेत.

SOBHAGYA MERCANTILE LTD.
Regd. Office : 61, Mittal Towers, 'B' Wing, 210,
Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the 30th
Annual General Meeting of the
Members of the Company will be
held on Saturday, 20th September,
2014 at 12.00 p.m. at 61 B Wing,
Mittal Towers, 6th Floor, 210, Nariman
Point, Mumbai 400021 and pursuant
to section 154 of the Companies Act,
1956, the Register of Members and
the Share Transfer Books of the
Company will remain closed from
Thursday 18th September 2014 to
Friday 19th September, 2014.

By order of the Board
Sobhagya Mercantile Limited
Place : Mumbai
Date : 30th May, 2014.

Sd/-
Director

GSL SECURITIES LIMITED
Regd. Office : 61, Mittal Towers, 'B' Wing, 210,
Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the 20th
Annual General Meeting of the
Members of the Company will be held
on Saturday, 20th September, 2014
at 10.00 a.m. at 61, B Wing, Mittal
Towers, 6th Floor, 210, Nariman Point,
Mumbai 400021 and pursuant to
section 154 of the Companies Act,
1956, the Register of Members and
the Share Transfer Books of the
Company will remain closed from
Thursday 18th September 2014 to
Friday 19th September, 2014.

By order of the Board
For GSL Securities Ltd
Place : Mumbai
Date : 30th May, 2014.

Sd/-
Director

GSB FINANCE LTD.

815 Stock Exchange Tower, 8th Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.

STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2014

(Rs. in Lacs)

PARTICULARS	AUDITED		UNAUDITED		AUDITED	
	3 months ended 31.03.2014	Preceding 3 months ended 31.12.2013	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.03.2013	Year to date figures for current period ended 31/3/2014	Previous accounting year ended 31/3/2013	
Operating Income	377	232	4,080	914	11,358	
Operating Expenses	8	29	54	95	86	
Operating Profit	385	261	4,134	1,009	11,444	
Finance Exp. (Increase in)	436	234	4,051	975	11,208	
Finance Income	(52)	(13)	(18)	(31)	59	
Depreciation and Amortisation	5	3	10	15	14	
Finance Expenses	1	1	1	2	2	
Finance Income	4	3	(12)	11	12	
Profit before interest and tax	393	228	4,031	971	11,294	
Interest	(8)	33	103	38	150	
Income tax	(8)	33	103	38	150	
Profit after interest and tax	7	5	27	25	43	
Dividend	(15)	28	76	13	107	
Profit after dividend	(8)	(23)	(49)	(12)	(64)	
Income tax	(15)	28	76	13	107	
Deferred Tax						

DHANLAXMI COTEX LIMITED

Regd. Off. : 285, Princess Street, C. J. House, 2nd Floor, Mumbai - 400 002.

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2014.

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	For the Quarter Ended			For the Year Ended	
		31.03.2014 Audited	31.12.2013 Unaudited	31.03.2013 Audited	31.03.2014 Audited	31.03.2013 Audited
1	Net Sales/Income from Operations	462.03	40.81	596.66	3342.42	4561.77
2	Other Operational Income	75.21	120.63	69.95	313.96	241.78
3	Total Expenditure	479.80	156.92	541.55	3462.12	4622.93
4	(a) Purchases	350.43	2.41	935.63	2630.00	4705.21
5	(b) (Increase)/Decrease in Stock in Trade	117.90	144.47	(466.19)	784.11	(132.23)
6	(c) Consumption of Raw Materials	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	(d) Staff Cost	6.24	5.22	5.53	22.67	21.42
8	(e) Other Expenditure	4.23	4.82	6.57	25.03	27.72
9	(f) Depreciation	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.31	0.81
10	Profit/(Loss) from operation before int. interest	58.44	4.52	84.96	194.26	180.62
11	Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Items	58.44	4.52	84.96	194.26	180.62
12	Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (5-6)	58.44	4.52	84.96	194.26	180.62
14	Provision for Taxation	0.00	0.00	0.00	36.85	33.13
15	Current Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.08	0.25
16	Deferred Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	157.49	147.24
17	Net Profit (Loss)	58.44	4.52	84.96	157.49	147.24
18	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	487.14	487.14	487.14	487.14	487.14
19	Reserves excluding evaluation reserves (As per Balance Sheet of previous audited year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	2321.61	2321.61
20	Basic and diluted EPS	1.20	0.09	1.74	3.23	3.02
21	Particulars of Share Holdings					
22	Public Share Holders					
23	(a) Number of Shares	29,80,950	29,80,950	30,64,450	29,80,950	30,64,450
24	(b) Percentage of Shareholding	61.19%	61.19%	62.90%	61.19%	62.90%
25	(c) Face Value per share (Rs. 10/-)	10	10	10	10	10
26	Promoter and Promoter group					
27	Share Holdings					
28	1. Pledge / Encumbered					
29	(a) Number of Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
30	(b) Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
31	(c) Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
32	Non-encumbered					
33	Number of shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
34	(a) Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
35	(c) Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Notes : 1. The figures for the quarter ended 31st, March, 2014 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year ended 31st March, 2014 and the unaudited published year to date figures up to 31st December, 2013. 2. The above audited result for the year ended 31st March, 2014 has been reviewed by the audit committee at their meeting held on 30th May, 2014 and there after approved by the Board of Director in their meeting held on 30th May, 2014. 3. The Company has Invested Rs. 6.21/- Crores (net) in NSCL. Management consider the above amount to be receivable. 4. The details of number of investor complaints for the quarter ended 31st March, 2014. Beginning - 0, Received - 0, Disposed Off - 0, and Pending - 0.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Dhanlaxmi Cotex Ltd.
Sd/-
Rameshwar S. Jhawar
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai.
Date : 30th May, 2014.

Sobhagya Mercantile Limited

61B, Mittal Towers, 210, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021

Audited Financial Results for the year ended 31st March, 2014